
13 judokas. Tirage : 09-03-2025 13:24:52

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

MARCHIORI Teseo Tristan Gabrie BAN ST MARTIN (CV) 1
100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
3 300 1

LEFEVRE Loic JUDOREIMSMETRO (CB) 2 X
021 -0

000 -0

102 -0

000 -0
2 200 2

GENY Justin JUDO RIXHEIM (CB) 3 X X X 0 0 13

SELLES Louka JUDO CLUB RHÉN (CB) 4 X X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 9

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BROCHARD Theo AJBA (CB) 1 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

OUASSOU Youssef DOJO MONTIGNIEN (CB) 2
110 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

PRIEUR Gaetan JC COUVROT (CO) 3 X X 0 0 9

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

PLANSSON Andreas OLYMPIQUE CLUB (CV) 1 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

PIRSOUL Simon C.A. GORCY (CV) 2
000 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 100 1

STEGEL Robinson LINGOLSHEIM (CV) 3 X X 0 0 9

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 1  (34 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 2 (34 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 3 (34 kg)

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - CIME - 10430 - ROSIERES PRES TROYES
POULES (Le09-03-2025)
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13 judokas. Tirage : 09-03-2025 13:24:52

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MAGOMADOV Seyfullah JUDO CLUB ECKBO (CV) 1
100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

CERSOSIMO Valentin JCPL (CV) 2 X X 0 0 9

PELLETREAU Albert AMICALE CARTER (OV) 3 X
012 -0

000 -0
1 12 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 4 (34 kg)

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - CIME - 10430 - ROSIERES PRES TROYES
POULES (Le09-03-2025)
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Minime

34 kg
8 Judokas

1. PIRSOUL Simon C.A. GORCY - LOR

2. OUASSOU Youssef DOJO MONTIGNIEN - LOR

3. MARCHIORI Teseo Tristan Gabrie BAN ST MARTIN - LOR

3. MAGOMADOV Seyfullah JUDO CLUB ECKBO - ALS

5. BROCHARD Theo AJBA - ALS

6. PLANSSON Andreas OLYMPIQUE CLUB - CHA

7. LEFEVRE Loic JUDOREIMSMETRO - CHA

7. PELLETREAU Albert AMICALE CARTER - CHA

PIRSOUL S.
 100 -2 / 000-1

 

CV JUDO CLUB ECKBO - ALSMAGOMADOV Seyfullah MAGOMADOV S.
 100 -0 / 000-0

OUASSOU Y.
 101 -0 / 000-0

CB JUDOREIMSMETRO - CHALEFEVRE Loic

CV OLYMPIQUE CLUB - CHAPLANSSON Andreas OUASSOU Y.
 110 -0 / 000-0CB DOJO MONTIGNIEN - LOROUASSOU Youssef

CV BAN ST MARTIN - LORMARCHIORI Teseo Tristan Gabrie MARCHIORI T.
 011 -0 / 000-1

PIRSOUL S.
 000 -0 / 000-0

CB AJBA - ALSBROCHARD Theo

CV C.A. GORCY - LORPIRSOUL Simon PIRSOUL S.
 100 -0 / 000-0OV AMICALE CARTER - CHAPELLETREAU Albert

LEFEVRE L.
 

PLANSSON A.
 100 -0 / 000-A MARCHIORI T.

 101 -0 / 000-1
PLANSSON A.

 
MARCHIORI T.

 

BROCHARD T.
 

BROCHARD T.
 020 -0 / 000-0 MAGOMADOV S.

 020 -0 / 000-0
PELLETREAU A.

 
MAGOMADOV S.

 

CLASSEMENT

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - CIME - 10430 - ROSIERES PRES TROYES
TABLEAU (Le09-03-2025)

Tirage : 09-03-2025 14:37:14
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18 judokas. Tirage : 09-03-2025 13:28:58

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

TARUFFI Silas S.O.MARNAIS (CM) 1
100 -0

000 -2
X 1 100 2

LOOSLI Theo JCPL (CB) 2 X X 0 1 3

LEIBUNDGUT Qassim AM COLMAR (VB) 3
101 -0

000 -0

001 -1

001 -0
2 101 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

POPOV Issa PUNCH NANCY (CB) 1
100 -0

000 -0

110 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

ALLAHVERDIYEV Elnur MULHOUSE JUDO (VB) 2 X
001 -0

000 -0
1 1 2

RYCKEWAERT Matheo J.C.ORGEVAL REI (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

AMEUR Ibrahim MULHOUSE JUDO (CB) 1
020 -0

000 -1

100 -0

000 -1
2 200 1

DIETLIN Clement DOJO MONTIGNIEN (VB) 2 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

DREY Nathael OLYMPIQUE CLUB (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 1  (42 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 2 (42 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 3 (42 kg)

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - CIME - 10430 - ROSIERES PRES TROYES
POULES (Le09-03-2025)
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18 judokas. Tirage : 09-03-2025 13:28:58

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

TAVLOUEV Sirajudin PUNCH NANCY (CB) 1
011 -1

000 -0

100 -0

000 -3
2 111 1

BOHN Yann JC MASEVAUX (CB) 2 X
111 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

SIMON Louis MJEP CORMONTREU (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

NOORI Abdurahman ESP 1893 JUDO (OV) 1 X X 0 0 3

MUSTAFA Leonis E.S.H JUDO (CO) 2
003 -2

000 -0

010 -0

000 -1
2 13 1

HENRION PETOT Mathis OLYMPIQUE CLUB (CB) 3
000 -2

000 -2
X 1 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SCHAFFAUSER Nils REMIREMONT JUDO (CB) 1 X
010 -0

000 -1
1 10 2

TACQUARD Louis OLYMPIQUE STRAS (CB) 2
100 -0

000 -0

110 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

DE OLIVEIRA Baptiste JUDO GUEBWILLER (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 3Poule 4 (42 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 5 (42 kg)

Tapis 3Poule 6 (42 kg)

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - CIME - 10430 - ROSIERES PRES TROYES
POULES (Le09-03-2025)

 5/29 



Minime

42 kg
12 Judokas

1. POPOV Issa PUNCH NANCY - LOR

2. AMEUR Ibrahim MULHOUSE JUDO - ALS

3. TAVLOUEV Sirajudin PUNCH NANCY - LOR

3. LEIBUNDGUT Qassim AM COLMAR - ALS

5. MUSTAFA Leonis E.S.H JUDO - LOR

5. BOHN Yann JC MASEVAUX - ALS

7. SCHAFFAUSER Nils REMIREMONT JUDO - LOR

7. ALLAHVERDIYEV Elnur MULHOUSE JUDO - ALS

POPOV I.
 011 -1 / 000-0

 

CB REMIREMONT JUDO - LORSCHAFFAUSER Nils SCHAFFAUSER N.
 001 -0 / 001-0

MUSTAFA L.
 010 -0 / 000-1

POPOV I.
 100 -0 / 000-0

CM S.O.MARNAIS - CHATARUFFI Silas

   ---------------------- 
MUSTAFA L.

 
CO E.S.H JUDO - LORMUSTAFA Leonis

CB PUNCH NANCY - LORPOPOV Issa
POPOV I.

 

POPOV I.
 000 -0 / 000-0

   ---------------------- 

CB PUNCH NANCY - LORTAVLOUEV Sirajudin TAVLOUEV S.
 001 -0 / 000-1VB DOJO MONTIGNIEN - LORDIETLIN Clement

VB AM COLMAR - ALSLEIBUNDGUT Qassim LEIBUNDGUT Q.
 001 -0 / 000-0

AMEUR I.
 010 -0 / 000-0

AMEUR I.
 011 -0 / 000-0

CB OLYMPIQUE CLUB - CHAHENRION PETOT Mathis

CB MULHOUSE JUDO - ALSAMEUR Ibrahim
AMEUR I.

 
   ---------------------- 

CB OLYMPIQUE STRAS - ALSTACQUARD Louis
TACQUARD L.

 

BOHN Y.
 000 -0 / 000-0

   ---------------------- 

VB MULHOUSE JUDO - ALSALLAHVERDIYEV Elnur BOHN Y.
 100 -0 / 000-3CB JC MASEVAUX - ALSBOHN Yann

 
 SCHAFFAUSER N.

 TAVLOUEV S.
 100 -0 / 000-1 TAVLOUEV S.

 100 -0 / 000-0

SCHAFFAUSER N.
  
 TAVLOUEV S.

 TAVLOUEV S.
 BOHN Y.

 
 
 LEIBUNDGUT Q.

 LEIBUNDGUT Q.
 100 -0 / 001-0 LEIBUNDGUT Q.

 101 -1 / 000-X

LEIBUNDGUT Q.
 ALLAHVERDIYEV E.
 

ALLAHVERDIYEV E.
 002 -0 / 000-1TACQUARD L.

 MUSTAFA L.
 

CLASSEMENT

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - CIME - 10430 - ROSIERES PRES TROYES
TABLEAU (Le09-03-2025)

Tirage : 09-03-2025 15:01:11
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14 judokas. Tirage : 09-03-2025 13:27:48

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

DEKHAR Noham ENTENTE JUDO (CV) 1
010 -1

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
3 210 1

ANDRE Justin JCSA / DA (CB) 2 X
101 -0

000 -1

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 2

FERRAND Elliott JC SHINSEI (CB) 3 X X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 3

ROLIN Mattymeo JUDO CLUB ST DI (CO) 4 X X X 0 0 4

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

AMARYAN Nairi MULHOUSE JUDO (OV) 1 X
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 2

LEMOINE Eliot JUDOTAISO GREUX (CB) 2
013 -1

000 -2

100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
3 213 1

COLLET Auguste BAN ST MARTIN (CV) 3 X X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 3

RAMONNET Maxime SAMOURAI CLUB (CV) 4 X X X 0 0 4

Ordre combats : 1-2   3-4   1-3   2-4   1-4   2-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

KASPER Marceau COURTISOLS (CV) 1 X X 0 0 3

SERRE Gabriel JC SPINCOURT (VB) 2
020 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

SOMOR Ambroise PUNCH NANCY (VB) 3
101 -0

000 -0

000 -0

000 -2
2 100 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 1  (38 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 2 (38 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 3 (38 kg)

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - CIME - 10430 - ROSIERES PRES TROYES
POULES (Le09-03-2025)
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14 judokas. Tirage : 09-03-2025 13:27:48

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LEINDECKER Nathaniel JC DORLISHEIM (OV) 1
001 -1

000 -0
X 1 3 3

RAMPAZZO Antonin DOJO LEXEEN (CV) 2 X
110 -0

000 -1
1 100 1

SPINA Ronan J.C.CONTREX (CB) 3
010 -1

002 -2
X 1 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 4 (38 kg)

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - CIME - 10430 - ROSIERES PRES TROYES
POULES (Le09-03-2025)
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Minime

38 kg
8 Judokas

1. DEKHAR Noham ENTENTE JUDO - LOR

2. ANDRE Justin JCSA / DA - LOR

3. LEMOINE Eliot JUDOTAISO GREUX - LOR

3. RAMPAZZO Antonin DOJO LEXEEN - LOR

5. SOMOR Ambroise PUNCH NANCY - LOR

6. AMARYAN Nairi MULHOUSE JUDO - ALS

7. SERRE Gabriel JC SPINCOURT - LOR

7. SPINA Ronan J.C.CONTREX - LOR

DEKHAR N.
 101 -1 / 000-0

 

CV ENTENTE JUDO - LORDEKHAR Noham DEKHAR N.
 101 -0 / 000-0

DEKHAR N.
 002 -0 / 000-0

CB J.C.CONTREX - LORSPINA Ronan

VB PUNCH NANCY - LORSOMOR Ambroise SOMOR A.
 002 -2 / 000-0OV MULHOUSE JUDO - ALSAMARYAN Nairi

VB JC SPINCOURT - LORSERRE Gabriel LEMOINE E.
 100 -0 / 000-0

ANDRE J.
 000 -1 / 000-2

CB JUDOTAISO GREUX - LORLEMOINE Eliot

CB JCSA / DA - LORANDRE Justin ANDRE J.
 010 -0 / 000-0CV DOJO LEXEEN - LORRAMPAZZO Antonin

SPINA R.
 

AMARYAN N.
 100 -0 / 000-0 LEMOINE E.

 002 -0 / 000-2
AMARYAN N.

 
LEMOINE E.

 

SERRE G.
 

RAMPAZZO A.
 100 -1 / 011-3 RAMPAZZO A.

 000 -0 / 000-2
RAMPAZZO A.

 
SOMOR A.

 

CLASSEMENT

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - CIME - 10430 - ROSIERES PRES TROYES
TABLEAU (Le09-03-2025)

Tirage : 09-03-2025 14:44:06
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16 judokas. Tirage : 09-03-2025 13:31:08

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SIMONOV Bogdan ALNM JUDO (CV) 1
100 -0

001 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

FILIPPONE Fabio JUDO CLUB GIVET (VB) 2 X
101 -0

002 -0
1 101 2

LANG Timeo AM COLMAR (OV) 3 X X 0 2 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

KASNI Mehdi OLYMPIQUE CLUB (CB) 1
001 -1

000 -2

100 -0

000 -3
2 101 1

DEGRASSE Leny JC.SAVERNE (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

LE MOAL Paul DOJO MONTIGNIEN (CB) 3 X
110 -2

000 -0
1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MAISURADZE Konstantine AJBA (CB) 1
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

TIRFOIN Swan JUDOREIMSMETRO (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

PAWLAK Alex C.A. GORCY (CB) 3 X
001 -0

000 -1
1 1 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 1  (46 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 2 (46 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 3 (46 kg)

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - CIME - 10430 - ROSIERES PRES TROYES
POULES (Le09-03-2025)
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16 judokas. Tirage : 09-03-2025 13:31:08

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BARTHELEMY Gabin JC CATTENOM ROD (CM) 1
110 -1

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

TARUFFI Beryl S.O.MARNAIS (CM) 2 X X 0 0 3

HIEBEL Etienne JCEVLAUTERBOURG (CB) 3 X
001 -2

000 -1
1 1 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 V P C

OUALI Ilyes JC MARNAVAL 52 (CB) 1
011 -1

010 -1
1 11 1

MARTIN Boece LE DOJO ALTKIRC (CB) 2 X 0 10 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 V P C

BEAUX Evan JUDO GUEBWILLER (CB) 1
102 -0

000 -0
1 100 1

JACQUEMIN Temys JC MARNAVAL 52 (BM) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 4Poule 4 (46 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 5 (46 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 6 (46 kg)

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - CIME - 10430 - ROSIERES PRES TROYES
POULES (Le09-03-2025)
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Minime

46 kg
12 Judokas

1. KASNI Mehdi OLYMPIQUE CLUB - CHA

2. MAISURADZE Konstantine AJBA - ALS

3. SIMONOV Bogdan ALNM JUDO - LOR

3. PAWLAK Alex C.A. GORCY - LOR

5. BARTHELEMY Gabin JC CATTENOM ROD - LOR

6. LE MOAL Paul DOJO MONTIGNIEN - LOR

7. OUALI Ilyes JC MARNAVAL 52 - CHA

7. BEAUX Evan JUDO GUEBWILLER - ALS

KASNI M.
 100 -0 / 011-1

 

CB OLYMPIQUE CLUB - CHAKASNI Mehdi
KASNI M.

 

KASNI M.
 001 -1 / 000-0

KASNI M.
 000 -0 / 000-2

   ---------------------- 

CB LE DOJO ALTKIRC - ALSMARTIN Boece PAWLAK A.
 100 -1 / 001-1CB C.A. GORCY - LORPAWLAK Alex

VB JUDO CLUB GIVET - CHAFILIPPONE Fabio BEAUX E.
 100 -0 / 000-0

BARTHELEMY G.
 101 -0 / 000-0

CB JUDO GUEBWILLER - ALSBEAUX Evan

CM JC CATTENOM ROD - LORBARTHELEMY Gabin
BARTHELEMY G.

 
   ---------------------- 

CB JC MARNAVAL 52 - CHAOUALI Ilyes
OUALI I.

 

MAISURADZE K.
 100 -0 / 000-0

MAISURADZE K.
 000 -2 / 000-1

   ---------------------- 

CB AJBA - ALSMAISURADZE Konstantine MAISURADZE K.
 100 -0 / 000-0BM JC MARNAVAL 52 - CHAJACQUEMIN Temys

CB JCEVLAUTERBOURG - ALSHIEBEL Etienne LE MOAL P.
 100 -0 / 000-1

LE MOAL P.
 000 -1 / 000-0

CB DOJO MONTIGNIEN - LORLE MOAL Paul

   ---------------------- 
SIMONOV B.

 
CV ALNM JUDO - LORSIMONOV Bogdan

 
 PAWLAK A.

 PAWLAK A.
 100 -1 / 000-3 PAWLAK A.

 100 -0 / 000-3

PAWLAK A.
  
 BEAUX E.

 BEAUX E.
 LE MOAL P.

 
JACQUEMIN T.

 
OUALI I.

 101 -0 / 000-1 SIMONOV B.
 020 -0 / 000-0 SIMONOV B.

 110 -1 / 000-1

OUALI I.
 HIEBEL E.
 

SIMONOV B.
 100 -0 / 000-0SIMONOV B.

 BARTHELEMY G.
 

CLASSEMENT

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - CIME - 10430 - ROSIERES PRES TROYES
TABLEAU (Le09-03-2025)

Tirage : 09-03-2025 14:46:42
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17 judokas. Tirage : 09-03-2025 13:32:39

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DESCHAMPS Raphael SLO JUDO B. (CB) 1 X
110 -1

001 -1
1 100 3

MULLER Yanis J.C LUNEVILLE (CB) 2
101 -0

000 -2
X 1 100 2

NATSVALADZE Demetre OLYMPIQUE STRAS (CB) 3 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 101 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BELVENT Samuel JUDO CLUB MIFUN (CM) 1
100 -0

001 -0

020 -1

000 -2
2 200 1

SOUTO Raphael JC SPINCOURT (VB) 2 X
002 -2

000 -0
1 3 2

PANDOLFO Gabriel MJEP CORMONTREU (CB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MICHANOL Mathis DOJO MONTIGNIEN (CM) 1
100 -0

000 -0

101 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

ADZHIEV Shmil DOJO REMOIS (CV) 2 X
101 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

MOKHNECHE Self El Dine ESP 1893 JUDO (OV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 5Poule 1  (50 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 2 (50 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 3 (50 kg)

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - CIME - 10430 - ROSIERES PRES TROYES
POULES (Le09-03-2025)
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17 judokas. Tirage : 09-03-2025 13:32:39

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

OUALI Yacine JC MARNAVAL 52 (BM) 1
101 -1

000 -0
X 1 100 2

BRACHET Oscar CERCLE NANCEIEN (CB) 2 X X 0 0 3

NOWICKI Florian FREYMING-MERLEB (CB) 3
011 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 111 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

NGUYEN Bao Quan PUNCH NANCY (CO) 1
020 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

TROESCH Remi AM GEISPOLSHEIM (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

MENISSIER Tanguy JC MARNAVAL 52 (BM) 3
100 -1

000 -3

101 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 V P C

BOURAHLA Yanis PUNCH NANCY (CO) 1
020 -0

000 -0
1 100 1

BOUCHON Morgan ASPTT STRASBOUR (OV) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 5Poule 4 (50 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 5 (50 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 6 (50 kg)

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - CIME - 10430 - ROSIERES PRES TROYES
POULES (Le09-03-2025)

 14/29 



Minime

50 kg
12 Judokas

1. BELVENT Samuel JUDO CLUB MIFUN - ALS

2. SOUTO Raphael JC SPINCOURT - LOR

3. NOWICKI Florian FREYMING-MERLEB - LOR

3. OUALI Yacine JC MARNAVAL 52 - CHA

5. BOURAHLA Yanis PUNCH NANCY - LOR

6. NATSVALADZE Demetre OLYMPIQUE STRAS - ALS

7. MICHANOL Mathis DOJO MONTIGNIEN - LOR

7. BOUCHON Morgan ASPTT STRASBOUR - ALS

BELVENT S.
 010 -0 / 000-2

 

CO PUNCH NANCY - LORNGUYEN Bao Quan SOUTO R.
 100 -0 / 000-0

SOUTO R.
 000 -0 / 000-1

SOUTO R.
 020 -0 / 010-2

VB JC SPINCOURT - LORSOUTO Raphael

CM DOJO MONTIGNIEN - LORMICHANOL Mathis
MICHANOL M.

 
   ---------------------- 

CB FREYMING-MERLEB - LORNOWICKI Florian NOWICKI F.
 100 -0 / 000-0

BOURAHLA Y.
 101 -0 / 000-0

CB J.C LUNEVILLE - LORMULLER Yanis

   ---------------------- 
BOURAHLA Y.

 
CO PUNCH NANCY - LORBOURAHLA Yanis

CM JUDO CLUB MIFUN - ALSBELVENT Samuel
BELVENT S.

 

BELVENT S.
 101 -0 / 000-1

BELVENT S.
 102 -1 / 000-3

   ---------------------- 

BM JC MARNAVAL 52 - CHAOUALI Yacine OUALI Y.
 002 -2 / 000-2BM JC MARNAVAL 52 - CHAMENISSIER Tanguy

CB OLYMPIQUE STRAS - ALSNATSVALADZE Demetre
NATSVALADZE D.

 

NATSVALADZE D.
 100 -0 / 000-0

   ---------------------- 

CV DOJO REMOIS - CHAADZHIEV Shmil BOUCHON M.
 100 -0 / 000-0OV ASPTT STRASBOUR - ALSBOUCHON Morgan

NGUYEN B.
 

MICHANOL M.
 110 -0 / 000-1 NOWICKI F.

 001 -0 / 000-0 NOWICKI F.
 001 -1 / 000-1

MICHANOL M.
  
 NOWICKI F.

 NOWICKI F.
 NATSVALADZE D.

 
 
 OUALI Y.

 OUALI Y.
 010 -1 / 000-0 OUALI Y.

 010 -0 / 010-0

OUALI Y.
  
 BOUCHON M.

 BOUCHON M.
 BOURAHLA Y.

 
CLASSEMENT

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - CIME - 10430 - ROSIERES PRES TROYES
TABLEAU (Le09-03-2025)

Tirage : 09-03-2025 14:50:57
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17 judokas. Tirage : 09-03-2025 15:44:50

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

COQUIN Gustave JC MARNAVAL 52 (BM) 1
100 -0

000 -0

110 -0

000 -1
2 200 1

SANASONKHAM Gaultier CJJ DUPPIGHEIM (OV) 2 X
110 -0

010 -0
1 100 2

MEYER Maxime JC CATTENOM ROD (CM) 3 X X 0 10 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MTCHEDLICHVILI Demetre OLYMPIQUE STRAS (CB) 1
100 -0

000 -0

110 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

LAURENT Jules JUDOCLUB VINCEY (CM) 2 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

BOUZID Mohammed JC MARNAVAL 52 (BM) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ANIEV Rizvan JSC PAM (CM) 1
111 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

ADABBAKH Eymen MULHOUSE JUDO (CO) 2 X
111 -0

000 -H
1 100 2

JAYKO Stan CERCLE J CHAMPA (CO) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 2Poule 1  (55 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 2 (55 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 3 (55 kg)

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - CIME - 10430 - ROSIERES PRES TROYES
POULES (Le09-03-2025)

 16/29 



17 judokas. Tirage : 09-03-2025 15:44:50

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

TORDO Maxence J.C.OTTANGEOIS (CB) 1
100 -0

000 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

HASSAINE Ilias AM GEISPOLSHEIM (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

GRAS Paul OLYMPIQUE CLUB (CB) 3 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DEJOYE Souhail AM COLMAR (CO) 1
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

ALCARAZ Leo JCPL (CB) 2 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

SOMMER DELAUNAY Axel OLYMPIQUE CLUB (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 V P C

TSAVELIDZE Nugzari ASPTT STRASBOUR (CV) 1
101 -0

000 -0
1 100 1

RAHAL Ilyes J.C. LUDRES (CM) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 2Poule 4 (55 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 5 (55 kg)

Tapis 2Poule 6 (55 kg)

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - CIME - 10430 - ROSIERES PRES TROYES
POULES (Le09-03-2025)

 17/29 



Minime

55 kg
12 Judokas

1. MTCHEDLICHVILI Demetre OLYMPIQUE STRAS - ALS

2. COQUIN Gustave JC MARNAVAL 52 - CHA

3. ANIEV Rizvan JSC PAM - LOR

3. DEJOYE Souhail AM COLMAR - ALS

5. TSAVELIDZE Nugzari ASPTT STRASBOUR - ALS

6. TORDO Maxence J.C.OTTANGEOIS - LOR

7. ALCARAZ Leo JCPL - LOR

7. RAHAL Ilyes J.C. LUDRES - LOR

MTCHEDLICHVILI D.
 020 -0 / 000-0

 

CB J.C.OTTANGEOIS - LORTORDO Maxence
TORDO M.

 

TSAVELIDZE N.
 020 -0 / 000-0

COQUIN G.
 100 -0 / 000-0

   ---------------------- 

CV ASPTT STRASBOUR - ALSTSAVELIDZE Nugzari TSAVELIDZE N.
 110 -0 / 000-1CM JUDOCLUB VINCEY - LORLAURENT Jules

   ---------------------- 
COQUIN G.

 

COQUIN G.
 020 -1 / 000-2

BM JC MARNAVAL 52 - CHACOQUIN Gustave

CO MULHOUSE JUDO - ALSADABBAKH Eymen ALCARAZ L.
 100 -0 / 000-0CB JCPL - LORALCARAZ Leo

CM JSC PAM - LORANIEV Rizvan
ANIEV R.

 

MTCHEDLICHVILI D.
 000 -0 / 000-0

MTCHEDLICHVILI D.
 011 -1 / 000-1

   ---------------------- 

CB OLYMPIQUE STRAS - ALSMTCHEDLICHVILI Demetre MTCHEDLICHVILI D.
 000 -0 / 000-1OV CJJ DUPPIGHEIM - ALSSANASONKHAM Gaultier

CB OLYMPIQUE CLUB - CHAGRAS Paul RAHAL I.
 021 -0 / 000-2

DEJOYE S.
 001 -1 / 000-0

CM J.C. LUDRES - LORRAHAL Ilyes

   ---------------------- 
DEJOYE S.

 
CO AM COLMAR - ALSDEJOYE Souhail

LAURENT J.
 

TORDO M.
 020 -0 / 000-0 TORDO M.

 101 -0 / 000-1 DEJOYE S.
 010 -0 / 001-0

TORDO M.
  
 ALCARAZ L.

 ALCARAZ L.
 DEJOYE S.

 
SANASONKHAM G.

 
ANIEV R.

 011 -0 / 000-2 ANIEV R.
 100 -1 / 000-2 ANIEV R.

 000 -0 / 000-1

ANIEV R.
  
 RAHAL I.

 RAHAL I.
 TSAVELIDZE N.

 
CLASSEMENT

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - CIME - 10430 - ROSIERES PRES TROYES
TABLEAU (Le09-03-2025)

Tirage : 09-03-2025 16:54:30
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17 judokas. Tirage : 09-03-2025 15:46:26

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

KVITIA Andria OLYMPIQUE STRAS (CV) 1
100 -0

002 -2

100 -0

000 -2
2 200 1

LUENGO Zuley Junior ASPTT METZ JUDO (CB) 2 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 102 2

AZZAOUI Rayan OLYMPIQUE CLUB (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SCHULLER Yan BAN ST MARTIN (CB) 1
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

JOB Noah JUDO CLUB JOINV (CM) 2 X X 0 0 3

GRUSSI Louis J.C.DRULINGEN (CO) 3 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

DURULI Iuri DOJO REMOIS (CB) 1 X
001 -0

000 -1
1 1 2

LE BAIL Ethan JC MONTOIS LA M (CB) 2
011 -0

000 -1

020 -0

000 -0
2 111 1

ZENDER Achille MJEP CORMONTREU (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 6Poule 1  (60 kg)

Tapis 6Poule 2 (60 kg)

Tapis 6Poule 3 (60 kg)

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - CIME - 10430 - ROSIERES PRES TROYES
POULES (Le09-03-2025)
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17 judokas. Tirage : 09-03-2025 15:46:26

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

HENRY BURGUN Paul PUNCH NANCY (CB) 1
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

CAFFE Timeo RANDORI VENDEUV (CV) 2 X X 0 1 3

JULIEN Phileas J.C.BISCHWILLER (CB) 3 X
100 -0

001 -0
1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

LITZLER Lino AM SUNDHOFFEN (CB) 1 X X 0 1 3

GUITTARD Timothe METZ JUDO (CM) 2
100 -0

001 -0

100 -1

010 -0
2 200 1

BOUABDALLI Nassim JC DES NOES (CM) 3
020 -1

000 -0
X 1 110 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 V P C

DEPOIVRE Camille S.O.MARNAIS (CM) 1 X 0 0 2

PAVOT Geoffrey J.C.BULGNEVILLE (CB) 2
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 6Poule 4 (60 kg)

Tapis 6Poule 5 (60 kg)

Tapis 6Poule 6 (60 kg)

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - CIME - 10430 - ROSIERES PRES TROYES
POULES (Le09-03-2025)
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Minime

60 kg
12 Judokas

1. LE BAIL Ethan JC MONTOIS LA M - LOR

2. SCHULLER Yan BAN ST MARTIN - LOR

3. HENRY BURGUN Paul PUNCH NANCY - LOR

3. KVITIA Andria OLYMPIQUE STRAS - ALS

5. DURULI Iuri DOJO REMOIS - CHA

6. PAVOT Geoffrey J.C.BULGNEVILLE - LOR

7. GUITTARD Timothe METZ JUDO - LOR

7. GRUSSI Louis J.C.DRULINGEN - ALS

LE BAIL E.
 101 -0 / 000-0

 

CB DOJO REMOIS - CHADURULI Iuri DURULI I.
 000 -1 / 000-0

HENRY BURGUN P.
 020 -0 / 001-0

SCHULLER Y.
 010 -0 / 010-0

CB ASPTT METZ JUDO - LORLUENGO Zuley Junior

   ---------------------- 
HENRY BURGUN P.

 
CB PUNCH NANCY - LORHENRY BURGUN Paul

CB BAN ST MARTIN - LORSCHULLER Yan
SCHULLER Y.

 

SCHULLER Y.
 100 -0 / 001-1

   ---------------------- 

CM S.O.MARNAIS - CHADEPOIVRE Camille GUITTARD T.
 110 -0 / 000-0CM METZ JUDO - LORGUITTARD Timothe

CM JC DES NOES - CHABOUABDALLI Nassim KVITIA A.
 100 -0 / 000-0

KVITIA A.
 100 -0 / 000-0

LE BAIL E.
 100 -0 / 000-0

CV OLYMPIQUE STRAS - ALSKVITIA Andria

CB J.C.BULGNEVILLE - LORPAVOT Geoffrey
PAVOT G.

 
   ---------------------- 

CB JC MONTOIS LA M - LORLE BAIL Ethan
LE BAIL E.

 

LE BAIL E.
 100 -0 / 000-0

   ---------------------- 

CB J.C.BISCHWILLER - ALSJULIEN Phileas GRUSSI L.
 020 -0 / 000-0CO J.C.DRULINGEN - ALSGRUSSI Louis

 
 DURULI I.

 DURULI I.
 100 -0 / 000-0 KVITIA A.

 100 -0 / 000-3

DURULI I.
  
 GUITTARD T.

 GUITTARD T.
 KVITIA A.

 
BOUABDALLI N.

 
PAVOT G.

 110 -1 / 011-M PAVOT G.
 100 -0 / 000-0 HENRY BURGUN P.

 020 -0 / 000-0

PAVOT G.
  
 GRUSSI L.

 GRUSSI L.
 HENRY BURGUN P.

 
CLASSEMENT

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - CIME - 10430 - ROSIERES PRES TROYES
TABLEAU (Le09-03-2025)

Tirage : 09-03-2025 16:51:22
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16 judokas. Tirage : 09-03-2025 15:49:02

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

REIMERS Eythan JC SPINCOURT (CM) 1
020 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -F
2 200 1

CLAUDE Theo JC CHAUMONT (CV) 2 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

FINCK Maxime JUDO BARR (VB) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BOUTITAOU Mohamed JC MARNAVAL 52 (CV) 1
100 -0

002 -0
X 1 100 2

WELKER Marin LE DOJO ALTKIRC (CB) 2 X X 0 2 3

KEDIM Naim HAUCOURT JUDO (CV) 3
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

HARUTYUNYAN Vardan OLYMPIQUE STRAS (BM) 1 X X 0 1 3

FRANCOIS Yann DOJO ST MARTIN (VB) 2
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 101 2

LOPRESTO Tiago JC MONTOIS LA M (CB) 3
100 -2

001 -3

100 -0

001 -0
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 1Poule 1  (66 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 2 (66 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 3 (66 kg)

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - CIME - 10430 - ROSIERES PRES TROYES
POULES (Le09-03-2025)
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16 judokas. Tirage : 09-03-2025 15:49:02

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

ENGO Erickabraham DOJO REMOIS (CO) 1
100 -0

000 -0
X 1 100 2

METTER Hugo ALSACENORDJUDO (CV) 2 X X 0 0 3

REIMERS Elyo JC SPINCOURT (CM) 3
020 -1

000 -0

020 -0

000 -1
2 200 1

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 V P C

PROFAULT Maxime AM GEISPOLSHEIM (CB) 1
101 -0

000 -0
1 100 1

MOINON YOPA NGATAT Kylian JC ESPERANCE (CB) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 V P C

HUMBERT CARTER Tymael JUDO WASSEYEN (CB) 1
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 1

VENCK Arthur J.C. INGERSHEIM (CV) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 1Poule 4 (66 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 5 (66 kg)

Tapis 1Poule 6 (66 kg)

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - CIME - 10430 - ROSIERES PRES TROYES
POULES (Le09-03-2025)
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Minime

66 kg
12 Judokas

1. REIMERS Eythan JC SPINCOURT - LOR

2. PROFAULT Maxime AM GEISPOLSHEIM - ALS

3. REIMERS Elyo JC SPINCOURT - LOR

3. FRANCOIS Yann DOJO ST MARTIN - CHA

5. LOPRESTO Tiago JC MONTOIS LA M - LOR

6. BOUTITAOU Mohamed JC MARNAVAL 52 - CHA

7. CLAUDE Theo JC CHAUMONT - CHA

7. KEDIM Naim HAUCOURT JUDO - LOR

REIMERS E.
 100 -0 / 000-3

 

CM JC SPINCOURT - LORREIMERS Eythan
REIMERS E.

 

REIMERS E.
 020 -1 / 000-1

REIMERS E.
 100 -0 / 000-0

   ---------------------- 

CB JC ESPERANCE - CHAMOINON YOPA NGATAT Kylian REIMERS E.
 100 -0 / 000-0CM JC SPINCOURT - LORREIMERS Elyo

CV J.C. INGERSHEIM - ALSVENCK Arthur FRANCOIS Y.
 020 -0 / 000-0

FRANCOIS Y.
 100 -0 / 000-0

VB DOJO ST MARTIN - CHAFRANCOIS Yann

CV HAUCOURT JUDO - LORKEDIM Naim
KEDIM N.

 
   ---------------------- 

CB JUDO WASSEYEN - CHAHUMBERT CARTER Tymael
HUMBERT CARTER T.

 

PROFAULT M.
 110 -0 / 000-0

PROFAULT M.
 020 -1 / 000-1

   ---------------------- 

CV JC CHAUMONT - CHACLAUDE Theo PROFAULT M.
 100 -0 / 000-0CB AM GEISPOLSHEIM - ALSPROFAULT Maxime

CB JC MONTOIS LA M - LORLOPRESTO Tiago
LOPRESTO T.

 

LOPRESTO T.
 011 -1 / 000-0

   ---------------------- 

CV JC MARNAVAL 52 - CHABOUTITAOU Mohamed BOUTITAOU M.
 100 -1 / 001-0CO DOJO REMOIS - CHAENGO Erickabraham

 
 REIMERS E.

 REIMERS E.
 100 -0 / 000-0 REIMERS E.

 100 -0 / 000-2

REIMERS E.
 VENCK A.
 

KEDIM N.
 100 -0 / 000-0KEDIM N.

 LOPRESTO T.
 

CLAUDE T.
 

CLAUDE T.
 100 -0 / 000-0 BOUTITAOU M.

 100 -0 / 000-0 FRANCOIS Y.
 003 -0 / 000-0

HUMBERT CARTER T.
  
 BOUTITAOU M.

 BOUTITAOU M.
 FRANCOIS Y.

 
CLASSEMENT

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - CIME - 10430 - ROSIERES PRES TROYES
TABLEAU (Le09-03-2025)

Tirage : 09-03-2025 16:56:59
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15 judokas. Tirage : 09-03-2025 15:59:08

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BENGRID SALAH Ilyes TROYES AUBE JUD (CV) 1
100 -0

000 -0

101 -0

001 -0
2 200 1

BALLA TABI Lucas RACING CLUB STR (CB) 2 X
110 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

FOURNIER Matheo JUDO GIRANCOURT (CV) 3 X X 0 1 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

NEUMULLER Sohan JC ROTHBACH (CB) 1
020 -0

002 -1

101 -0

011 -0
2 200 1

GOMES Ivan JC SPINCOURT (CB) 2 X
110 -1

000 -2
1 102 2

DEVESTER Valentin J.C.NEUFCHATEAU (CB) 3 X X 0 11 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

NONO Bryan HEINING JUDO CL (CB) 1
101 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

KADRI Ziad ESP 1893 JUDO (CV) 2 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

MARTIN Gaspar US ST LYE JUD0 (CV) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 1  (73 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 2 (73 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 3 (73 kg)

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - CIME - 10430 - ROSIERES PRES TROYES
POULES (Le09-03-2025)
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15 judokas. Tirage : 09-03-2025 15:59:08

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

SALTAVAREAS Ioannis JC SPINCOURT (CB) 1
100 -0

001 -0

020 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

OUIDIR Adam LE DOJO ALTKIRC (CV) 2 X
110 -0

001 -1
1 101 2

MAMOURI Mathys DOJO REMOIS (CO) 3 X X 0 1 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

HOXHAJ Almir OLYMPIQUE CLUB (CO) 1 X X 0 0 3

LALAYAN Adam OLYMPIQUE STRAS (CB) 2
100 -0

000 -0

100 -1

000 -3
2 200 1

MONTALVO Gabriel J.C JOVICIEN (CB) 3
020 -0

000 -1
X 1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

Tapis 4Poule 4 (73 kg)

Tapis 4Poule 5 (73 kg)

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - CIME - 10430 - ROSIERES PRES TROYES
POULES (Le09-03-2025)
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Minime

73 kg
10 Judokas

1. NEUMULLER Sohan JC ROTHBACH - ALS

2. LALAYAN Adam OLYMPIQUE STRAS - ALS

3. NONO Bryan HEINING JUDO CL - LOR

3. KADRI Ziad ESP 1893 JUDO - ALS

5. SALTAVAREAS Ioannis JC SPINCOURT - LOR

6. OUIDIR Adam LE DOJO ALTKIRC - ALS

7. BENGRID SALAH Ilyes TROYES AUBE JUD - CHA

7. BALLA TABI Lucas RACING CLUB STR - ALS

NEUMULLER S.
 100 -1 / 000-0

 

   ---------------------- 
SALTAVAREAS I.

 

LALAYAN A.
 100 -0 / 001-2

LALAYAN A.
 000 -1 / 000-1

CB JC SPINCOURT - LORSALTAVAREAS Ioannis

   ---------------------- 
LALAYAN A.

 
CB OLYMPIQUE STRAS - ALSLALAYAN Adam

CV ESP 1893 JUDO - ALSKADRI Ziad KADRI Z.
 100 -0 / 000-0

KADRI Z.
 100 -0 / 000-3

CB JC SPINCOURT - LORGOMES Ivan

   ---------------------- 
BENGRID SALAH I.

 
CV TROYES AUBE JUD - CHABENGRID SALAH Ilyes

   ---------------------- 
NONO B.

 

NONO B.
 020 -0 / 000-0

NEUMULLER S.
 100 -0 / 000-0

CB HEINING JUDO CL - LORNONO Bryan

CV LE DOJO ALTKIRC - ALSOUIDIR Adam
OUIDIR A.

 
   ---------------------- 

CB J.C JOVICIEN - LORMONTALVO Gabriel BALLA TABI L.
 020 -1 / 002-2

NEUMULLER S.
 110 -0 / 000-0

CB RACING CLUB STR - ALSBALLA TABI Lucas

CB JC ROTHBACH - ALSNEUMULLER Sohan
NEUMULLER S.

 
   ---------------------- 

 
 SALTAVAREAS I.

 SALTAVAREAS I.
 020 -0 / 000-0 NONO B.

 100 -0 / 000-0

SALTAVAREAS I.
 GOMES I.
 

BENGRID SALAH I.
 100 -0 / 000-1BENGRID SALAH I.

 NONO B.
 

 
 OUIDIR A.

 OUIDIR A.
 100 -0 / 010-0 KADRI Z.

 100 -0 / 000-3

OUIDIR A.
  
 BALLA TABI L.

 BALLA TABI L.
 KADRI Z.

 
CLASSEMENT

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - CIME - 10430 - ROSIERES PRES TROYES
TABLEAU (Le09-03-2025)

Tirage : 09-03-2025 17:04:18
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10 judokas. Tirage : 09-03-2025 16:01:59

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

VALLON Matheo J.C. SALM (CB) 1
100 -0

000 -0

100 -0

000 -0
2 200 1

HERTER Malo J.C.ORGEVAL REI (OV) 2 X X 0 0 3

BOISSET Louis LE DOJO ALTKIRC (CV) 3 X
100 -0

000 -0
1 100 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 3 V P C

BITSI Jeremie JC MARNAVAL 52 (CB) 1
101 -0

000 -3

001 -1

000 -2
2 101 1

MEHL Arthure ALSACENORDJUDO (CB) 2 X
020 -0

010 -0
1 100 2

CHINDAMO POIRSON Arthur JUDO MARANGE (CM) 3 X X 0 10 3

Ordre combats : 1-2   2-3   1-3   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 V P C

AOUDJ Amri AM COLMAR (CV) 1
020 -1

001 -0
1 100 1

BAYEUL Nateo J.C FOUG (CV) 2 X 0 1 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

NOM et Prénom Club Grade 1 2 V P C

BOUASRYA Amir ACS PEUGEOT MUL (CV) 1
020 -0

000 -0
1 100 1

MEYER Christophe STIRING WENDEL (CB) 2 X 0 0 2

Ordre combats : 1-2   

Tapis 5Poule 1  (+73 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 2 (+73 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 3 (+73 kg)

Tapis 5Poule 4 (+73 kg)

COUPE LGEJ MINIMES - CIME - 10430 - ROSIERES PRES TROYES
POULES (Le09-03-2025)
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Minime

+73 kg
8 Judokas

1. AOUDJ Amri AM COLMAR - ALS

2. VALLON Matheo J.C. SALM - LOR

3. BAYEUL Nateo J.C FOUG - LOR

3. BOUASRYA Amir ACS PEUGEOT MUL - ALS

5. BITSI Jeremie JC MARNAVAL 52 - CHA

6. BOISSET Louis LE DOJO ALTKIRC - ALS

7. MEYER Christophe STIRING WENDEL - LOR

7. MEHL Arthure ALSACENORDJUDO - ALS

AOUDJ A.
 002 -0 / 000-2

 

CV LE DOJO ALTKIRC - ALSBOISSET Louis BITSI J.
 100 -0 / 000-1

AOUDJ A.
 001 -0 / 000-1

CB JC MARNAVAL 52 - CHABITSI Jeremie

CV AM COLMAR - ALSAOUDJ Amri AOUDJ A.
 100 -0 / 000-0CB STIRING WENDEL - LORMEYER Christophe

CB ALSACENORDJUDO - ALSMEHL Arthure BOUASRYA A.
 100 -0 / 000-0

VALLON M.
 101 -0 / 000-0

CV ACS PEUGEOT MUL - ALSBOUASRYA Amir

CB J.C. SALM - LORVALLON Matheo VALLON M.
 100 -2 / 000-3CV J.C FOUG - LORBAYEUL Nateo

BOISSET L.
 

BOISSET L.
 020 -0 / 000-0 BOUASRYA A.

 100 -0 / 001-0
MEYER C.

 
BOUASRYA A.

 

MEHL A.
 

BAYEUL N.
 020 -0 / 000-0 BAYEUL N.

 100 -1 / 000-2
BAYEUL N.

 
BITSI J.

 

CLASSEMENT
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